
722 724
Buses serving 

Maricourt Catholic 
High School

726 729
732

Valid from April 2016

Bus timetable

These services are provided by Merseytravel 

www.merseytravel.gov.uk



Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Route 722 from: KIRKBY (SHEVINGTON’S LANE, HIGHFIELD ROAD) via Shevington’s Lane, Banks Lane, County Road, Hall Lane, Cherryfield Drive, Kirkby Bus Station,  
Cherryfield Drive, Kirkby Row, Glovers Brow, Prescot Road, Waddicar Lane, Spencer’s Lane, Bull Bridge Lane, Altway, Ormskirk Road, Dunnings Bridge Road, Northway, 
Damfield Lane (for Deyes Lane High School), Damfield Lane (for Maricourt Lower School), Hall Lane to MAGHULL (HALL LANE, OPP SPRING GARDENS STOP).

722       Kirkby, Tower Hill - Maricourt Catholic High School   
                 

M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by PeoplesbusM

0752 
0800 
0810 
0818 
0827 
0835

Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Route 724 from: MARICOURT HIGH SCHOOL, DAMFIELD LANE via Damfield Lane, Hall Lane, Old House Lane, Eastway, Westway, Liverpool Road North, Liverpool Road, 
Lambshear Lane, Sandy Lane, Moss Lane to LYDIATE (WELD BLUNDELL ARMS).

724       Maricourt Catholic High School - Moss Lane   
                

M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Maghull CoachesM

Maricourt High School 
Lambshear Lane 
Lydiate Weld Blundell Arms 

1545 
1555 
1605

Merseytravel 
bus service

Merseytravel 
bus service

Kirkby Tower Hill, Highfield Road 
Kirkby Bus Station 
Waddicar Church 
Old Roan Altway 
Maghull Damfield Lane (Deyes High School) 
Maricourt High School 



Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Route 726 from: FAZAKERLEY (COPPLEHOUSE LANE, ALDI SUPERMARKET) via Copplehouse Lane, Aintree Lane, Wango Lane, School Lane, Aintree Lane, Ormskirk Road,  
Dunnings Bridge Road, Northway, Damfield Lane (for Deyes High and then Maricourt Lower School), Hall Lane to MAGHULL (HALL LANE, OPP SPRING GARDENS)

726       Fazakerley - Maricourt Catholic High School  
                  

M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by PeoplesbusM

Fazakerley Copplehouse Lane, Aldi 
Ormskirk Road, Old Roan Pub 
Maricourt High School 

0805 
0817 
0831

Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Route 726 from: MARICOURT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL via Damfield Lane, Old House Lane (for Maricourt Upper School), Eastway, Northway, Ormskirk Road, Aintree 
Lane, School Lane, Wango Lane, Aintree Lane, Copplehouse Lane,  Stonebridge Lane to FAZAKERLEY (STONEBRIDGE LANE, WADEBRIDGE ROAD).

726       Maricourt Catholic High School - Fazakerley   
                 

M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by PeoplesbusM

Maricourt High School 
Ormskirk Road, Old Roan Pub 
Fazakerley Stonebridge Lane

1540 
1555 
1605

1540 
1555 
1605

1440 
1455 
1505

Week 1     Week 2       Week 2 
Mon - Fri  Mon/Tu/Th/Fr    Wed only

M M

Merseytravel 
bus service

Merseytravel 
bus service



Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Route 729 from: DEYES HIGH SCHOOL via Deyes Lane, Damfield Lane (Maricourt Lower School), Hall Lane, Eastway, Deyes Lane, Northway, Switch Island, Ormskirk Road, 
Altway, Bull Bridge Lane, Spencer’s Lane, Waddicar Lane, Prescot Road, Glovers Brow, Kirkby Row, Cherryfield Drive to KIRKBY (KIRKBY BUS STATION).

729       Deyes High School - Aintree   
            (via Maricourt High School)      

M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Hatton’s TransportM

1545 
1559 
1605 
1618

Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Route 729 from: AINTREE (BULL BRIDGE LANE, ALTWAY) via Bull Bridge Lane, Spencer’s Lane, Waddicar Lane, Prescot Road, Maghull Lane, School Lane, Deyes Lane  
(for Deyes High School), Eastway, Deyes Lane, Damfield Lane (for Maricourt Lower School), Hall Lane to MAGHULL (HALL LANE, OPP SPRING GARDENS STOP)

729       Aintree - Maricourt Catholic High School   
                 

M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by PeoplesbusM

Aintree Bull Bridge Lane, Altway 
Waddicar Church 
Maghull Westway 
Maricourt High School 

0813 
0820 
0833 
0835

Merseytravel 
bus service

Merseytravel 
bus service

Deyes High School via Maricourt High School 
Old Roan 
Aintree Spencer’s Lane 
Kirkby Bus Station 



Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Route 732 from: MARICOURT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL (LOWER SCHOOL) via Damfield Lane, Hall Lane, (for Maricourt Upper School), Foxhouse Lane, Deyes Lane, School 
Lane, Maghull Lane, Prescot Road, Bank Lane, Shevington’s Lane, Moorfield, Moorfield Bus Turning Facility, Moorfield, Shevington’s Lane, Bank Lane, County Road, Hall Lane, 
Cherryfield Drive, Kirkby Bus Station, Cherryfield Drive, Kirkby Row, Glovers Brow to KIRKBY PARK (GLOVERS BROW, MILL LANE).

732       Maricourt Catholic High School - Kirkby Park  
                  

M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Maghull CoachesM

Maricourt High School 
Kirkby, Tower Hill, Moorfields 
Kirkby Bus Station 
Kirkby Park Glovers Brow, Mill Lane

1535 
1547 
1555 
1558

Merseytravel 
bus service


