

# Bus timetable

722 724 726 729 732

Buses serving
Maricourt Catholic
High School

These services are provided by Merseytravel





	•
Kirkby Tower Hill, Highfield Road	0752
Kirkby Bus Station	0800
Waddicar Church	0810
Old Roan Altway	0818
Maghull Damfield Lane (Deyes High School)	0827
Maricourt High School	0835

#### Code used:

- Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Peoplesbus

Route 722 from: KIRKBY (SHEVINGTON'S LANE, HIGHFIELD ROAD) via Shevington's Lane, Banks Lane, County Road, Hall Lane, Cherryfield Drive, Kirkby Bus Station. Cherryfield Drive, Kirkby Row, Glovers Brow, Prescot Road, Waddicar Lane, Spencer's Lane, Bull Bridge Lane, Altway, Ormskirk Road, Dunnings Bridge Road, Northway, Damfield Lane (for Deves Lane High School), Damfield Lane (for Maricourt Lower School), Hall Lane to MAGHULL (HALL LANE, OPP SPRING GARDENS STOP).



#### **Maricourt Catholic High School - Moss Lane** 724

Merseytravel bus service

# **Monday to Friday schooldays only**

	W
Maricourt High School	1545
Lambshear Lane	1555
Lydiate Weld Blundell Arms	1605

### Code used:

Route 724 from: MARICOURT HIGH SCHOOL, DAMFIELD LANE via Damfield Lane, Hall Lane, Old House Lane, Eastway, Westway, Liverpool Road North, Liverpool Road, Lambshear Lane, Sandy Lane, Moss Lane to LYDIATE (WELD BLUNDELL ARMS).

	(\Omega)
Fazakerley Copplehouse Lane, Aldi	0805
Ormskirk Road, Old Roan Pub	0817
Maricourt High School	0831

Code used:

- Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Peoplesbus

Route 726 from: FAZAKERLEY (COPPLEHOUSE LANE, ALDI SUPERMARKET) via Copplehouse Lane, Aintree Lane, Wango Lane, School Lane, Aintree Lane, Ormskirk Road, Dunnings Bridge Road, Northway, Damfield Lane (for Deves High and then Maricourt Lower School), Hall Lane to MAGHULL (HALL LANE, OPP SPRING GARDENS)



726 Maricourt Catholic High School - Fazakerley

Merseytravel bus service

## **Monday to Friday schooldays only**

	•	₩.	lacktriangle
	Week 1 Mon - Fri	Week 2 Mon/Tu/Th/Fr	Week 2 Wed only
Maricourt High School	1540	1540	1440
Ormskirk Road, Old Roan Pub	1555	1555	1455
Fazakerley Stonebridge Lane	1605	1605	1505

Code used:

**Route 726 from:** MARICOURT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL via Damfield Lane, Old House Lane (for Maricourt Upper School), Eastway, Northway, Ormskirk Road, Aintree Lane, School Lane, Wango Lane, Aintree Lane, Copplehouse Lane, Stonebridge Lane to FAZAKERLEY (STONEBRIDGE LANE, WADEBRIDGE ROAD).

	•
Aintree Bull Bridge Lane, Altway	0813
Waddicar Church	0820
Maghull Westway	0833
Maricourt High School	0835

Code used:

A - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Peoplesbus

Route 729 from: AINTREE (BULL BRIDGE LANE, ALTWAY) via Bull Bridge Lane, Spencer's Lane, Waddicar Lane, Prescot Road, Maghull Lane, School Lane, Deves Lane (for Deves High School), Eastway, Deves Lane, Damfield Lane (for Maricourt Lower School), Hall Lane to MAGHULL (HALL LANE, OPP SPRING GARDENS STOP)



Deyes High School - Aintree 729

(via Maricourt High School)

Merseytravel bus service

## **Monday to Friday schooldays only**

	<b>(A)</b>
Deyes High School via Maricourt High School	1545
Old Roan	1559
Aintree Spencer's Lane	1605
Kirkby Bus Station	1618

Code used:

♠ - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Hatton's Transport

Route 729 from: DEYES HIGH SCHOOL via Deyes Lane, Damfield Lane (Maricourt Lower School), Hall Lane, Eastway, Deyes Lane, Northway, Switch Island, Ormskirk Road, Altway, Bull Bridge Lane, Spencer's Lane, Waddicar Lane, Prescot Road, Glovers Brow, Kirkby Row, Cherryfield Drive to KIRKBY (KIRKBY BUS STATION).

	•	
Maricourt High School	1535	
Kirkby, Tower Hill, Moorfields	1547	
Kirkby Bus Station	1555	Code used:
Kirkby Park Glovers Brow, Mill Lane	1558	

Bus Service operated by Maghull Coaches

Route 732 from: MARICOURT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL (LOWER SCHOOL) via Damfield Lane, Hall Lane, (for Maricourt Upper School), Foxhouse Lane, Deyes Lane, School Lane, Maghull Lane, Prescot Road, Bank Lane, Shevington's Lane, Moorfield, Moorfield Bus Turning Facility, Moorfield, Shevington's Lane, Bank Lane, County Road, Hall Lane, Cherryfield Drive, Kirkby Bus Station, Cherryfield Drive, Kirkby Row, Glovers Brow to KIRKBY PARK (GLOVERS BROW, MILL LANE).